Utu

Uriin

TEFAL SV6140 EO EXPRESS EASY 2200W BUHAR K. UTU

PHILIPS PSG6042/20 PERFECTCARE 6000 SERISI 2400 W

TEFAL GV9820 PRO EXPRESS VISION 3000W BUHAR K.
uTu

TEFAL GV9221 EO PRO EXP. PROTECT 2600W BUHAR
K.UTU

Marka

Tefal

Philips

Tefal

Tefal

Stok

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

6.228,21 TL

8.332,50 TL

16.665,83 TL

11.665,83 TL



